Sandwiches & Wra!:)s

(Brown or White Bread - Mu!tigrain Wraps)

Cheese

Vegemite

Cheese & Vegemite
Cheese & Tomato

Boiled Egg & Lettuce
Chicken & Lettuce

Chicken & Cheese
Lettuce, Carrot & Beetroot
Salad

Lettuce/beetroot/tomato/carrot/cucumber

Chicken & Salad

Cheese/lettuce/beetroot/tomato/carrot/cucumber

fﬂotf:ooés

Vegetable Lasagne

Fried Rice

Ham & Cheese Pizza
Cheese & bacon Pizza
Garlic Bread

Nachos

Chicken Burger

Chicken Nuggets
Chicken Noodles in a cup
Macaroni Cheese Pasta
Meat Pie

Sausage Rolls

Tomato, BBQ, Soy Sauce

Lunch Bags: 10c

Child's Name:John Smith

Class: KJ

Order: 6nuggets $4.20
Chocolate Milk $2.00

Total: $6.20
Enclosed: $7.00

Change Required: .80c

Orchard Hills Public School
Canteen Price List

Canteen Open
Tuesday, Thursday

Term 12021

g

$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$1.50
$4.00
$3.50
70c

$2.80
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
20c

and Friday

Drln!cs

Up and Go $2.00
(Choc,Banana,Strawberry,Vanilla)

Apple or Orange Poppers $1.80
Water $2.00
Quelch Ice Blocks 80c
Zooper Dooper Ice Blocks 80c
Frozen Yoghurts 80c
TNT Ice blocks 80c

fSnacks

Popcorn

Pretzels

Rice Crackers

Hard Cheese & Rice Crackers
Hommus & Rice Crackers
Soft Cheese & Rice Crackers
Red Rock Chips Honey Soy
Milo Cereal Snack Pack
Nutri-Grain Snack Pack
Ovalteenies

Fruit Bombs (Cold or Frozen)
Weet Bix Go Mini Biscuits

C)verh_1K:(:ounter

Whole Piece of Fruit

Veggie Sticks & Hummus

Rice Crackers & Hummus

Rice Crackers & Cheese

Carrot Sticks, Cheese & Hummus
Rice Crackers, Cheese &
Hummus

Frozen Fruit

Red Rock Chips Honey Soy

Fruit Bombs

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00

$1.00
50c
50c
90c
40c
70c

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

30c
$1.00
40c




