

Orchard Hills Public School Canteen Price List

Canteen Open Tuesday, Thursday and Friday

Term 1 2021

Sandwiches & Wraps

(Brown or White Bread - Multigrain Wraps)



)rinks

Up and Go

Water

(Choc, Banana, Strawberry, Vanilla)

Apple or Orange Poppers

Zooper Dooper Ice Blocks

Quelch Ice Blocks

Frozen Yoghurts

TNT Ice blocks



Cheese	\$1.50
Vegemite	\$2.00
Cheese & Vegemite	\$2.00
Cheese & Tomato	\$2.00
Boiled Egg & Lettuce	\$2.50
Chicken & Lettuce	\$4.00
Chicken & Cheese	\$4.00
Lettuce, Carrot & Beetroot	\$4.00
Salad	\$4.00
Lettuce/beetroot/tomato/carrot/cucumber	
Chicken & Salad	\$4.00
Cheese/lettuce/beetroot/tomato/carrot/cucumber	



\$1.80

\$2.00

80c

80c

80c

80c

Hot Foods



Snacks

Popcorn	\$1.00
Pretzels	\$1.00
Rice Crackers	\$1.00
Hard Cheese & Rice Crackers	\$2.00
Hommus & Rice Crackers	\$2.00
Soft Cheese & Rice Crackers	\$2.00
Red Rock Chips Honey Soy	\$1.00
Milo Cereal Snack Pack	50c
Nutri-Grain Snack Pack	50c
Ovalteenies	90c
Fruit Bombs (Cold or Frozen)	40c
Weet Bix Go Mini Biscuits	70c

Lunch Bags: 10c

Over The Counter



Child's Name:J	ohn Smith
Class: KJ	
Order: 6 nugge Chocolate Milk	\$ \$4.20 \$2.00
Total: Enclosed:	\$6.20 \$7.00
Change Requir	ed: .80c

Whole Piece of Fruit	\$1.00
Veggie Sticks & Hummus	\$2.00
Rice Crackers & Hummus	\$2.00
Rice Crackers & Cheese	\$2.00
Carrot Sticks, Cheese & Hummus	\$3.00
Rice Crackers, Cheese &	\$3.00
Hummus	
Frozen Fruit	30c
Red Rock Chips Honey Soy	\$1.00
Fruit Bombs	40c